
华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 赵之泉 1 1 530

2 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高雷飞 1 1 655

3 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 赵汉乔 3 3 1610

4 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 赵家星 1 1 435

5 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高联明 1 1 490

6 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 李大寿 1 1 655

7 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 夏彩霞 1 1 435

8 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 宋三香 1 1 655

9 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 倪群芝 1 1 655

10 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高作化 1 1 655

11 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 童政委 2 2 880

12 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 胡三明 1 1 655

13 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高冬培 1 1 655

14 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 彭春芳 1 1 655

15 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高焕林 2 2 1175

16 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高仲坤 2 2 884

17 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 刘汉安 2 2 1045

18 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 周玉英 1 1 510

19 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 胡际鹏 1 1 655

20 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 任裕文 2 2 1045

21 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高明新 1 1 655

22 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高茂勤 2 2 1165

23 2025年7月 华容镇 芦花村 高原 1 1 655



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 倪群芝 1 1 655

2 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 彭春芳 1 1 655

3 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 刘汉安 2 2 1045

4 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 宋三香 1 1 655

5 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高冬培 1 1 655

6 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高雷飞 1 1 655

7 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 赵之泉 1 1 530

8 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 童政委 2 2 880

9 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高焕林 2 2 1175

10 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 赵家星 1 1 435

11 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 赵汉乔 3 3 1610

12 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 胡三明 1 1 655

13 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高茂勤 2 2 1165

14 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高明新 1 1 655

15 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 胡际鹏 1 1 655

16 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高作化 1 1 655

17 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高仲坤 2 2 884

18 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高联明 1 1 490

19 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 李大寿 1 1 655

20 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 高原 1 1 655

21 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 周玉英 1 1 510

22 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 夏彩霞 1 1 435

23 2025年8月 华容镇 芦花村 任裕文 2 2 1045



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 胡际鹏 1 1 655

2 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 赵之泉 1 1 530

3 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 任裕文 2 2 1045

4 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 刘汉安 2 2 1045

5 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 童政委 2 2 880

6 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 赵汉乔 3 3 1610

7 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高雷飞 1 1 655

8 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高焕林 2 2 1175

9 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高仲坤 2 2 884

10 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高茂勤 2 2 1165

11 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 李大寿 1 1 655

12 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高楚华 1 1 560

13 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高作化 1 1 655

14 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高冬培 1 1 655

15 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 赵家星 1 1 435

16 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高明新 1 1 655

17 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高联明 1 1 490

18 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 高原 1 1 655

19 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 周玉英 1 1 510

20 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 倪群芝 1 1 655

21 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 彭春芳 1 1 655

22 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 宋三香 1 1 655

23 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 夏彩霞 1 1 435

24 2025年9月 华容镇 芦花村 胡三明 1 1 655


